HNC3V241E-IR/28-W
2K H.265 Dome Wi-Fi Camera
HNC3V241E-IR/28-W delivers 4MP live monitoring with a
the latest H.265 compression which can save up to 50%
See more than 1080P
2K QHD Video
The latest and most e�cient codec type
H.265 Codec
Excellent night vision,
feel safe even in complete darkness
24/7 Protection
Cloud management for your
easy monitoring
Easy4ip Cloud
Get instant alert when moving
human target is detected
Human Detection
Weather and vandal proof
IP67&IK10
Specifications
What’s in the box
Accessary
Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
4MP(2688 x 1520)
Night Vision: 30m distance
Field of View : 2.8mm:106°(H), 56°(V), 127°(D)
                          3.6mm:83°(H), 44°(V), 98°(D)
Video
Video Compression : H.265/H.264
Up to 20fps Frame Rate
16x Digital Zoom
- 1x Camera
- 1x Power Adapter
- 1x Ethernet Cable
- 1x Quick Start Guide
PFA136 PFA152
Pole mount
- 1x Screw Package
- 1x Screw Driver
- 1x Waterproof Connector
Network
1 x 100Mbps Ethernet port
Easy4ip app: iOS, Android
Auxiliary Interface
Micro SD Slot (up to 128GB)
General
DC 12V1A Power supply
Working Environment: -10°C~+50°C, Less than 95%RH
IP67, IK10
Dimensions: Φ110mm×81mm (Φ4.3inch×3.2inch)
Weight: 435g (0.96lb)
CE, FCC, UL
PFB203W
Wall mount